\-/ CA RA T SUPERPRO 450 ART. NO.: BU30450000

DATE: 01/02/2009

-

07




\» CARAT

SUPERPRO 450

OMSCHRIJVING ONDERDEELNR
1 ZSELENGSTUK MATERIAALAANSLAG SUPERPRO |y oo oo
2 | GRENDEL TBV MATERIAALAANSLAG SUPERPRO | XNB300210000
3 | BASISPLAAT 45 CM XNB345010000
4 | FLENSMOER M6 XNB300090000
5 | SCHROEFBOUT XNB300040000
6 | VEER 011X15 XNB300030000
7 | KRUISSCHROEF IS0 6X7/8 (3,9%22) ZNB XNB300420000
8 | ZELFKLEVENDE RUBBER MAT 200x140x1 XNB34506-100
9 | ZELFKLEVENDE RUBBER MAT 445x140x1 XNB34505-100
10 | ACHTERAANSLAG COMPLEET SUPERPRO XNB300920000
11 | VERENDE PLAAT 450X145 XNB345050000
12 | HENDEL TBV SNIJWIEL SUPERPRO LINKS XNB300405000
13 | VERENDE PLAAT 205X145 XNB345060000
14 | MOER M5 XNB120037000
15 | TUSSENRING @5 XNB090670000
17 | STELSCHROEF BINNENZESKANT M4X10 XNB300320000
18 | 0-RING NBR 70 SH 8 X 1 XNB300690000
19 | LAGER 608 2RS (SBC)-(LFD) XNB850080500
20 | AS D.8X45 XNB300300000
21 | AS B8X18 XNB300290000
22 | MOER M4 XNB300140000
23 | HUIS LINKS TBV SNIJWAGEN SUPERPRO XNB30027-100
24 | BORGMOER M4 XNB300110000
25 | AS D.8X35 XNB300310000
26 | HENDEL COMPLEET TBV SUPERPRO XNB300200000
27 | IMBUSBOUT M4X25 XNB301070000
28 | DUWPLAATJE TBV SUPERPRO XNB300350000
29 | TUSSENRING XNB120039000
30 | LAGE BORGMOER M6 XNB07030-200
31 | RVS GELEIDING 45 CM XNB345020000
32 | AS TBV SNIJWIEL SUPERPRO XNB301140000
33 | SNIJWIEL COMPLEET SUPERPRO XNB492000000
34 | HUIS RECHTS TBV SNIJWAGEN XNB300060000
37 | TUSSENRING GROVER D.5 DIN 1751 ZNB XNB095052000
38 | HENDEL TBV SNIJWIEL SUPERPRO RECHTS XNB30040D000
39 | IMBUSBOUT M4X35 XNB301040000
40 | IMBUSBOUT M4X25 XNB301030000
41 | BREEKSTUK SUPERPRO XNB300830000
42 | IMBUSBOUT M6X20 XNB120038000
43 | IMBUSBOUT M6X20 XNB120038000
44 | MOER M6 XNB060090000
45 | FLENSMOER M6 XNB300090000
46 | MATERTAALAANSLAG TBV SUPERPRO XNB300190000
47 | STEUN TBV SUPERPRO XNB300070000
48 | GEREEDSCHAPSSET TBV SUPERPRO XNB301110000

SPARE-PART LIST SUPERPRO 450

01/02/09



